Rock Falls Raceway: RFR SHOOTOUT Results (09/23/2018)

*Winners Listed In Red

Round 1 (FINALS)

Car# Driver Name Driver Location Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH

D559 DAVID SCHMIDT LAKE ELMO MN 63 CHEVY NOVA I .038 10.62 10.646 125.24
5697 ERIC ANDERSON EAU CLAIRE WI 05 TRICK CHASSIS -.004 7.63 10.208 82.64




Rock Falls Raceway: SUPER PRO Results (09/23/2018)

*Winners Listed In Red

Round 5 (FINALS)

Car#t Driver Name
5697 ERIC ANDERSON
5044 ZACH SIMONSON

Round 4 (SEMI-FINALS)

Car#t Driver Name
5697 ERIC ANDERSON
565P PETE MCKEETH
5044 ZACH SIMONSON
K546 JOE KERNER

Round 3 (QUARTER-FINALS)

Car#t Driver Name

5697 ERIC ANDERSON
572D DANIEL FLEWELLING
565P PETE MCKEETH
T522 SHAWN ANDERSON
5044 ZACH SIMONSON
E570 BRYAN EDLER

K546 JOE KERNER

ANBYE ROUNDAA

Round 2

Car#t Driver Name

K546 JOE KERNER

5320 WILLIE GREY

T522 SHAWN ANDERSON
580D STEVE STOCKTON
565P PETE MCKEETH
F589 DOUG MERTINKE
5697 ERIC ANDERSON
B518 ARNIE OZOLS

5044 ZACH SIMONSON
5805 DOUG KUTINA
572D DANIEL FLEWELLING
C550 KEN DREVNICK
E570 BRYAN EDLER

D559 DAVID SCHMIDT

Driver Location

EAU CLAIRE WI
ELEVA WI

Driver Location

EAU CLAIRE WI
GALESVILLE WI

ELEVA WI
COON RAPIDS MN

Driver Location
EAU CLAIRE WI

THUNDER BAY ONTARIO

GALESVILLE WI
EAU CLAIRE WI

ELEVA WI
ST PAUL MN

COON RAPIDS MN

Driver Location
COON RAPIDS MN
LADYSMITH WI

EAU CLAIRE WI
COLFAX WI

GALESVILLE WI
EAU CLAIRE WI

EAU CLAIRE WI
PRIOR LAKE MN

ELEVA WI
LAKE CITY MN

THUNDER BAY ONTARIO

RIVER FALLS WI

ST PAUL MN

Vehicle Info
05 TRICK CHASSIS
CAMARO

Vehicle Info
05 TRICK CHASSIS
66 NOVA

CAMARO
11 RACECRAFT

Vehicle Info
05 TRICK CHASSIS
MARK WILLIAMS

66 NOVA
2000 FIREBIRD

CAMARO
79 MALIBU

11 RACECRAFT

Vehicle Info
11 RACECRAFT
08 RACECRAFT RED

2000 FIREBIRD
71 VEGA

66 NOVA
70 DUSTER

05 TRICK CHASSIS
66 PONTIAC TEMPEST

CAMARO
08 RACECRAFT

MARK WILLIAMS
69 CAMARO

79 MALIBU

Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
.020 7.64 7.631 174.17
-.012 10.03 10.049 137.41
Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
.019 7.64 7.648 174.48
-.003 8.58 8.608 157.82
.040 10.03 10.039 136.29
.063 7.74 7.736 169.42
Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
.011 7.62 7.657 169.7
.010 9.41 9.473 143.67
.093 8.61 8.585 158.15
-.006 7.58 11.129 91.12
.022 10.05 10.034 138.64
-.005 10.31 10.327 127.25
1.884 7.74 6.7 0
0 0 0
Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
.004 7.74 7.759 166.37
.029 7.67 7.661 172.08
.023 7.57 7.596 171.88
.024 8.98 9.006 147.39
.007 8.59 8.659 149.66
.021 11.05 11.11 120.57
.024 7.61 7.639 171.55
.049 10.41 10.447 135.24
.010 10.04 10.063 135.28
.021 7.56 7.582 167.76
.015 9.4 9.448 140.47
.041 10.36 10.401 128.69
.011 10.31 10.367 123.62
.081 10.64 10.651 124.86



Round 1
Car#t
5697
R543

580D
5861

5044
532

K546
5723

1522
L566

572D
01

C550
A533

F589
5614

5320
554K

E570
A520

565P
5860

B518
575L

D559
502B

5805
1508

Driver Name
ERIC ANDERSON
BILL RAUCH

STEVE STOCKTON
RICH SPRICK

ZACH SIMONSON
CAMERON BELISLE

JOE KERNER
DAVE FLEWELLING

SHAWN ANDERSON
LENNY LUDOWESE

DANIEL FLEWELLING
KRIS SKENRONDORE

KEN DREVNICK
PAT KELLY

DOUG MERTINKE
STEVE SHEPHERD

WILLIE GREY
J.D. KOBILKA

BRYAN EDLER
CHRIS ANFANG

PETE MCKEETH
RON LANGOWSKI

ARNIE OZOLS
LOUIE RAFFETTO

DAVID SCHMIDT
SCOTT BERGHAMMER

DOUG KUTINA
JOE MARX

Driver Location
EAU CLAIRE WI
ELY MN

COLFAX WI
HASTINGS MN

ELEVA WI
COLUMBUS MN

COON RAPIDS MN

THUNDER BAY ONTARIO

EAU CLAIRE WI
SOMERSET WI

THUNDER BAY ONTARIO

MENASHA Wi

RIVER FALLS WI
HASTINGS MN

EAU CLAIRE WI
NORTHFIELD MN

LADYSMITH WI
HUDSON WiI

ST PAUL MN
PRESCOTT WI

GALESVILLE WI
WINONA MN

PRIOR LAKE MN

BOYD WI

RED WING MN

LAKE CITY MN
ST. MICHAEL MN

Vehicle Info
05 TRICK CHASSIS
82 SPITZER RED

71 VEGA
1991 MUSTANG

CAMARO
00 KAWASAKI 2X-11

11 RACECRAFT
02 MARK WILLIAMS

2000 FIREBIRD
01 CAVALIER

MARK WILLIAMS
69 CHARGER

69 CAMARO

70 DUSTER

69 CAMARO

08 RACECRAFT RED
67 CAMARO

79 MALIBU
71 DODGE DEMON

66 NOVA
81 SUZUKI

66 PONTIAC TEMPEST

66 CHEVY Il

67 CAMARO

08 RACECRAFT
71 DUSTER

Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
.033 7.59 7.63 168.89
.065 10.26 10.288 130.92
.067 8.98 8.985 147.33
.007 8.98 9.057 150.5
.006 10.02 10.03 136.65
.046 9.07 9.078 141.77
.000 7.72 7.857 146.18
.002 8.01 8.488 165.88
.025 7.57 7.568 172.96
.026 9.95 9.925 133.92
.015 9.4 9.409 144

-.013 9.53 9.547 137.62
.063 10.39 10.359 130.13
-.012 10.36 11.894 81.57
.012 11.06 11.065 121.57
-.004 9.52 9.512 140.65
.029 7.73 7.651 172.92
-.062 8.7 8.696 156.97
.024 10.32 10.307 127.92
-.006 10.16 10.157 131.31
.050 8.59 8.59 158.33
-.003 8.85 8.813 147.47
.002 10.4 10.418 136.07
.018 9.18 9.173 141.18
.065 10.67 10.659 125.17
.062 10.95 10.887 133.78
.035 7.55 7.576 169.34
.039 10.73 10.727 121.86



*Winners Listed In Red

Round 5 (FINALS)
Cart#t

D559

910

Rock Falls Raceway: PRO ET Results (09/23/2018)

Driver Name
DAVID SCHMIDT
DAVID LUDOWESE

Round 4 (SEMI-FINALS)

Car#
D559
B577

910
1522

Driver Name
DAVID SCHMIDT
JOHN BLOMBERG

DAVID LUDOWESE
JOHN CULLITON

Round 3 (QUARTER-FINALS)

Car#
910
533

B577
T522

D559
1527

1522
ANBYE ROUNDAA

Round 2
Car#

910

A510

533
V502

1522
575L

T522
A533

B577
E570

1527
572D

D559
ANBYE ROUNDAA

Driver Name
DAVID LUDOWESE
KEVIN LUBAHN

JOHN BLOMBERG
SHAWN ANDERSON

DAVID SCHMIDT
JON AHMANN

JOHN CULLITON

Driver Name
DAVID LUDOWESE
RAND AKSAMIT

KEVIN LUBAHN
DOUG VOLENEC

JOHN CULLITON
LOUIE RAFFETTO

SHAWN ANDERSON
PAT KELLY

JOHN BLOMBERG
BRYAN EDLER

JON AHMANN

Driver Location
LAKE ELMO MN
SOMERSET WI

Driver Location
LAKE ELMO MN
CUMBERLAND WI

SOMERSET WI
OAKDALE MN

Driver Location
SOMERSET WI
MANTORVILLE MN

CUMBERLAND WI
EAU CLAIRE WI

LAKE ELMO MN
HASTINGS MN

OAKDALE MN

Driver Location
SOMERSET WI
EDEN PRAIRIE MN

MANTORVILLE MN
HAGER CITY WI

OAKDALE MN
BOYD WI

EAU CLAIRE WI
HASTINGS MN

CUMBERLAND WI
ST. PAUL MN

HASTINGS MN

DANIEL FLEWELLING THUNDER BAY

DAVID SCHMIDT

LAKE ELMO MN

Vehicle Info
63 NOVA SS
66 FAIRLANE

Vehicle Info
63 NOVA SS
70 NOVA

66 FAIRLANE
68 PLY ROADRUNNER

Vehicle Info
66 FAIRLANE
81 CUTLASS

70 NOVA
12 AMERICAN

63 NOVA SS
80 REGAL

68 PLY ROADRUNNER

Vehicle Info
66 FAIRLANE
85 CAMARO

81 CUTLASS
80 CORVETTE

68 PLY ROADRUNNER
66 CHEVY

12 AMERICAN
95 FORMULA

70 NOVA
79 MALIBU

80 REGAL
74 VEGA

63 NOVA SS

Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
.005 10.62 10.629 123.54
.070 10.36 10.312 130.78
Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
.057 10.63 10.638 123.35
.088 10.32 10.347 130.13
.014 10.36 10.415 123.32
231 11.71 11.737 112.01
Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
.062 10.28 10.367 130.19
-.011 9.43 9.451 145.53
.019 10.32 10.32 130.3
.060 9.99 10.016 128.22
.067 10.65 10.634 125.13
.055 11.53 11.489 113.24
.667 11.71 8.818 0
0 0 0
Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
.087 10.28 10.338 125.24
.000 10.32 10.551 126.79
.032 9.43 9.462 144.78
.063 9.46 9.467 142.37
.099 11.64 11.742 112.98
-.013 9.18 9.186 145.34
.056 9.97 10.101 108.66
.005 10.36 10.359 124.59
.027 10.3 10.314 130.86
.045 10.31 10.325 127.1
.071 11.51 11.506 114.78
-1.319 9.4 17.444 89.8
.000 10.65 10.635 125
0 0 0



Round 1
Car#
A510
580D

1522
5010

572D
L545

E570
L566

1527
056

575L
C550

A533
A520

D559
G525

V502
J508

B577
5562

533
565P

T522
3555

910
H538

Driver Name
RAND AKSAMIT
STEVE STOCKTON

JOHN CULLITON
JIM STOCKTON

Driver Location
EDEN PRAIRIE MN
MENOMONIE WI

OAKDALE MN

COTTAGE GROVE MN

DANIEL FLEWELLING THUNDER BAY

BRYAN EDLER
LENNY LUDOWESE

JON AHMANN
ART MCCLOSKEY

LOUIE RAFFETTO
KEN DREVNICK

PAT KELLY
CHRIS ANFANG

DAVID SCHMIDT
MEL KNOTT

DOUG VOLENEC
JOE MARX

JOHN BLOMBERG
DARREN EIDE

KEVIN LUBAHN
PETE MCKEETH

SHAWN ANDERSON
ERIK SHEPARD

DAVID LUDOWESE
DAN HARTFIEL

ST. PAUL MN
SOMERSET WI

HASTINGS MN
ST. PAUL PARK MN

BOYD WI
RIVER FALLS WI

HASTINGS MN
PRESCOTT WI

LAKE ELMO MN
PRIOR LAKE MN

HAGER CITY WI
ST. MICHAEL MN

CUMBERLAND WI
ANDOVER MN

MANTORVILLE MN
GALESVILLE WI

EAU CLAIRE WI

SOMERSET WI
RAMSEY MN

Vehicle Info
85 CAMARO
71 VEGA

68 PLY ROADRUNNER

65 MUSTANG

74 VEGA

79 MALIBU

01 CAVALIER

80 REGAL
79 MONTE CARLO

66 CHEVY
1969 CAMARO

95 FORMULA
71 DODGE DEMON

63 NOVA SS
48 SILVERSTREAK

80 CORVETTE
1971 DUSTER

70 NOVA
1966 CHEVY Il

81 CUTLASS
67 NOVA

12 AMERICAN

66 FAIRLANE
70 DUSTER

Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH

122 10.25 10.332 129

-.014 8.98 8.983 147.94
.069 11.67 11.664 112.75
.059 11.46 11.452 111.87
.034 9.39 9.419 140.23
.040 10.43 10.461 132.56
.046 10.32 10.326 127.44
-.007 9.95 9.955 133.57
.071 11.47 11.498 115.42
.005 12 11.913 104.07
.025 9.17 9.175 145.2
-.004 10.36 10.392 128.79
.042 10.34 10.383 129.29
.089 10.16 10.173 130.2
.002 10.63 10.674 125.09
-.002 9.61 9.593 138.17
.042 9.46 9.473 136.59
.061 10.75 10.745 121.34
.024 10.27 10.296 130.63
.058 9.97 9.932 134.69
.015 9.43 9.446 143.66
.057 8.55 8.602 158.17
.166 9.97 9.969 139.17
-.050 10.54 10.488 126.53
.038 10.28 10.31 123.78
.045 11.09 11.3 118.07



Rock Falls Raceway: COMBO GAMBLERS Results (09/23/2018)

*Winners Listed In Red

Round 5 (FINALS)
Cartt
565P
T522

Driver Name
PETE MCKEETH
SHAWN ANDERSON

Round 4 (SEMI-FINALS)

Car#
565P
AMBYE ROUNDAA

T522
5562

Driver Name
PETE MCKEETH

SHAWN ANDERSON
DARREN EIDE

Round 3 (QUARTER-FINALS)

Car#
565P
572D

5562
L566

T522
B518

Round 2
Car#t
572D
5320

565P
D559

L566
A533

B518
A520

5562
5044

T522
E570

Round 1
Car#t

Driver Name
PETE MCKEETH
DANIEL FLEWELLING

DARREN EIDE
LENNY LUDOWESE

SHAWN ANDERSON
ARNIE OZOLS

Driver Name
DANIEL FLEWELLING
WILLIE GREY

PETE MCKEETH
DAVID SCHMIDT

LENNY LUDOWESE
PAT KELLY

ARNIE OZOLS
CHRIS ANFANG

DARREN EIDE
ZACH SIMONSON

SHAWN ANDERSON
BRYAN EDLER

Driver Name

Driver Location

GALESVILLE WI
EAU CLAIRE WI

Driver Location

GALESVILLE WI

EAU CLAIRE WI
ANDOVER MN

Driver Location

GALESVILLE WI
THUNDER BAY

ANDOVER MN
SOMERSET WI

EAU CLAIRE WI

PRIOR LAKE MN

Driver Location

THUNDER BAY
LADYSMITH WI

GALESVILLE WI

LAKE ELMO MN

SOMERSET WI
HASTINGS MN

PRIOR LAKE MN

PRESCOTT WI

ANDOVER MN
ELEVA WI

EAU CLAIRE WI
ST. PAUL MN

Driver Location

Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH

67 NOVA .006 8.53 8.557 158.07
12 AMERICAN -.004 7.56 7.565 177.58
Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH

67 NOVA .000 8.53 9.07 156.79

0 0 0

12 AMERICAN .026 7.54 7.56 177.86
1966 CHEVY II -.009 9.94 9.971 135.05
Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH

67 NOVA .035 8.53 8.533 158.19
74 VEGA -.012 9.39 9.397 143.89
1966 CHEVY Il .030 9.94 9.965 132.46
01 CAVALIER .052 9.93 9.948 130.58
12 AMERICAN .031 7.55 7.562 161.98
66 TEMPEST .039 10.36 10.392 136.61
Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH

74 VEGA .040 9.39 9.416 141.83
23 T ALTERED .039 7.7 7.758 171.01
67 NOVA .029 8.51 8.572 151.83
63 NOVASS .058 10.59 10.63 125.54
01 CAVALIER .026 9.92 9.91 133.87
95 FORMULA -.004 10.33 12.136 78.99
66 TEMPEST .003 10.39 10.429 128.43
71 DODGE DEMON .077 10.15 10.125 130.95
1966 CHEVY Il .090 9.94 9.966 131.72
CAMARO 120 10 10.026 134.7
12 AMERICAN .011 7.55 7.574 162.35
79 MALIBU .035 10.29 10.313 127.93
Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time  MPH




572D
575L

565P
580D

D559
533

L566
1508

A533
C550

A520
910

5562
G525

E570
ANBYE ROUNDAA

5044
5861

5320
5614

T522
5860

B518
580D

DANIEL FLEWELLING THUNDER BAY

LOUIE RAFFETTO

PETE MCKEETH
STEVE STOCKTON

DAVID SCHMIDT
KEVIN LUBAHN

LENNY LUDOWESE
JOE MARX

PAT KELLY
KEN DREVNICK

CHRIS ANFANG
DAVID LUDOWESE

DARREN EIDE
MEL KNOTT

BRYAN EDLER

ZACH SIMONSON

RICH SPRICK

WILLIE GREY
STEVE SHEPHERD

SHAWN ANDERSON
RON LANGOWSKI

ARNIE OZOLS
STEVE STOCKTON

BOYD WI

GALESVILLE WI
MENOMONIE WI

LAKE ELMO MN
MANTORVILLE MN

SOMERSET WI
ST. MICHAEL MN

HASTINGS MN
RIVER FALLS WI

PRESCOTT WI
SOMERSET WI

ANDOVER MN
PRIOR LAKE MN

ST. PAUL MN

ELEVA WI

LADYSMITH WI

NORTHFIELD MN

EAU CLAIRE WI
WINONA MN

PRIOR LAKE MN
MENOMONIE WI

74 VEGA
66 CHEVY

67 NOVA
71VEGA

63 NOVA SS
81 CUTLASS

01 CAVALIER
1971 DUSTER

95 FORMULA
1969 CAMARO

71 DODGE DEMON
66 FAIRLANE

1966 CHEVY Il
48 SILVERSTREAK

79 MALIBU

CAMARO

23 T ALTERED

69 CAMARO

12 AMERICAN
KAWASAKI

66 TEMPEST
71 VEGA

.004
.081

.007
.041

.027
.031

.022
.056

.004
.011

.053
.038

.049
.032

.004

.008

.068

.020
.065

.022
.032

.017
.034

9.41
9.15

8.51
8.99

10.59
9.47

9.92
10.7

10.33
10.31

10.17
10.29

9.95
9.63

10.33

10

9.15

7.7
9.49

7.57
8.77

10.37
8.98

9.415
9.15

8.547
8.988

10.623
9.442

9.932
10.722

10.33
10.31

10.149
10.248

9.948
9.613

10.285

9.999

9.064

7.709
9.507

7.591
8.848

10.39
8.97

138.96
145.38

153.44
145.3

125.87
133.8

131.29
122.01

130.81
130.23

130.97
131.33

134.83
135.13

127.96

129.85

135.93

160.82
140.52

164.07
146.26

134.51
146.75



Rock Falls Raceway: GUTS GAMBLER Results (09/23/2018)

*Winners Listed In Red

Round 3 (FINALS)

Cart Driver Name Driver Location Vehicle Info

5860 RON LANGOWSKI WINONA MN KAWASAKI

V502 DOUG VOLENEC HAGERCITY WI 80 CORVETTE
Round 2 (SEMI-FINALS)

Cart Driver Name Driver Location Vehicle Info

V502 DOUG VOLENEC HAGERCITY WI 80 CORVETTE
L545 JOE LEISDON

5860 RON LANGOWSKI WINONA MN KAWASAKI

ANBYE ROUNDAA

Round 1 (QUARTER-FINALS)

Cart Driver Name Driver Location Vehicle Info

V502 DOUG VOLENEC HAGER CITY WI 80 CORVETTE
A520 CHRIS ANFANG PRESCOTT WI 71 DODGE DEMON
L545 JOE LEISDON

056 ART MCCLOSKEY ST. PAUL PARK MN 79 MONTE CARLO
5860 RON LANGOWSKI WINONA MN KAWASAKI

5861 RICH SPRICK HASTINGS, MN MUSTANG

Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
.015 8.81 8.811 146.4
-.018 9.46 9.477 140.78

Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
.008 9.46 9.503 138.46
.079 10.46 10.486 131.82
232 8.82 8.802 146.64

0 0 0

Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
.059 9.46 9.478 137.23
.049 10.16 10.211 128.43
.055 10.43 10.477 132.33
.063 11.8 11.771 111.46
.008 8.82 8.839 145.38
.014 9.04 9.084 149.71



Rock Falls Raceway: KING OF THE HILL Results (09/23/2018)

*Winners Listed In Red

Round 5 (FINALS)

Car#t Driver Name Driver Location Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
434 BILL GOETSCH PRESCOTT WI 74 VEGA .077 10.06 10.053 124.6
597B BLAINE ANDERSON EAU CLAIRE WI 68 CAMARO .053 9.71 9.673 135.1
Round 4 (SEMI-FINALS)

Car#t Driver Name Driver Location Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
597B BLAINE ANDERSON EAU CLAIRE WI 68 CAMARO .042 9.7 9.768 129.44
438 WILL HALE SPARTA WI 78 MALIBU 128 9.99 10.066 132.65
434 BILL GOETSCH PRESCOTT WI 74 VEGA .008 10.06 10.089 124.13
408 CHRIS SCHWARTZ ST PAUL MN 73 DART SWINGER .032 12.61 12.59 106.92
Round 3 (QUARTER-FINALS)

Car#t Driver Name Driver Location Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
9305 STEVEN JANDA OWEN WI 16 CHALLENGER 171 10.95 10.978 121.92
K382 NATHAN KALLSEN BARRON WI 73 NOVA .255 10.47 10.513 128.54
434 BILL GOETSCH PRESCOTT WI 74 VEGA .008 10.08 10.112 118.79
9307 MATT LUDWIGSON .002 11.48 11.531 114.45
438 WILL HALE SPARTA WI 78 MALIBU 125 9.99 10.519 130.33
P559 PHIL JOHNSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS 74 CHEV .055 12.29 12.236 103.27
597B BLAINE ANDERSON EAU CLAIRE WI 68 CAMARO .031 9.72 9.754 130.62
V514 RYAN HOL CHANHASSEN MN 94 CAMARO 728 .103 10.5 10.572 127.55
408 CHRIS SCHWARTZ ST PAUL MN 73 DART SWINGER -.030 12.57 12.621 106.7
ANBYE ROUNDAA 0 0 0
Round 2

Car#t Driver Name Driver Location Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
9305 STEVEN JANDA OWEN WI 16 CHALLENGER .097 10.83 10.946 126.25
920 RANDY JOHNSON RIVER FALLS WI 73 MAVERICK 110 10.52 10.461 125.82
434 BILL GOETSCH PRESCOTT WI 74 VEGA .022 10.05 10.254 114.25
9303 KIRK HARAM 60 CHEV .264 10.32 10.356 129.69
408 CHRIS SCHWARTZ ST PAUL MN 73 DART SWINGER .007 12.57 12.629 105.76
9311 TIM NEWTON 128 10.67 10.628 125.09
K382 NATHAN KALLSEN BARRON WI 73 NOVA .053 10.43 10.475 128.74
473 KEITH LAWRENCE NEEBING THUNDER BAY 78 COROLLA -.168 11.06 11.062 120.47
597B BLAINE ANDERSON EAU CLAIRE WI 68 CAMARO .062 9.71 9.723 135.44
L545 JOE LEISDAN .069 10.44 10.435 132.44
V514 RYAN HOL CHANHASSEN MN 94 CAMARO 728 .286 10.5 10.558 126.85
J500 JUSTIN GUND ANOKA MN 91 CAMARO -.002 11.65 11.685 116.87



P559
475

438
1527

9307
ANBYE ROUNDAA

Round 1
Car#

434

11

408
5004

K382
469

9311
409

475
9304

5978
R55

9303
427

920
830

J500
407

P559
7265

438
806

9307
553L

473
K555

L545
1522

PHIL JOHNSON
ALAN WOLFE

WILL HALE
JON AHMANN

MATT LUDWIGSON

Driver Name
BILL GOETSCH
JOHN PETERSON

CHRIS SCHWARTZ
JERRY KORPI

NATHAN KALLSEN
STEPHEN LEWIS

TIM NEWTON
KEVIN POST

ALAN WOLFE
RANDY BOHL

BLAINE ANDERSON
KARL WAMHOFF

KIRK HARAM
DICKIE IVERSON

RANDY JOHNSON
ERIC GREEN

JUSTIN GUND
BILL SEDLACEK

PHIL JOHNSON
MICHAEL ALTHARDT

WILL HALE
BILL JACOBSON

MATT LUDWIGSON
JAKE LESNICK

KEITH LAWRENCE
CHARLIE WAMHOFF

JOE LEISDAN
JOHN CULLITON

INVER GROVE HEIGHTS
SPARTA WI

SPARTA WI
HASTINGS MN

Driver Location
PRESCOTT WI

ST PAUL MN

ALBERT LEA MN

BARRON WI

NORTH BRANCH MN

ZUMBRODA MN

SPARTA WI
CHIPPEWA FALLS WI

EAU CLAIRE WI

ZUMBROTA MN

STILLWATER MN

RIVER FALLS WI
SPARTA WI

ANOKA MN
CADOTT WI

INVER GROVE HEIGHTS
MENOMONIE WI

SPARTA WI

MAPLEWOOD MN

NEEBING THUNDER BAY
ZUMBROTA MN

OAKDALE WI

74 CHEV .016 12.25 12.263 107.5
69 MERC COUGAR -.097 11.65 11.732 113.91
78 MALIBU .022 9.98 10.038 132.62
88 MUSTANG .098 11.51 11.556 113.66
-.036 11.46 11.496 114.66
0 0 0
Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
74 VEGA .050 10.1 10.067 120.61
MOTORCYCLE .050 10.4 10.284 116.01
73 DART SWINGER .057 12.57 12.594 107.16
12 ARTIC CAT -.025 9.58 9.687 129.97
73 NOVA .017 10.43 10.437 129.31
70 DUSTER -.187 10.64 10.749 131.33
.052 10.69 10.664 127.75
.033 10.28 10.253 127.32
69 MERC COUGAR .025 11.65 11.671 114.3
77 CHEV .186 10.12 10.099 121.32
68 CAMARO .076 9.73 9.709 135.17
114 11.32 11.287 117
60 CHEV .190 10.32 10.327 130.12
33 PLY. COUPE .017 10.98 10.96 120.6
73 MAVERICK .095 10.48 10.527 125.65
78 OLDS CUTLASS .189 11.37 11.539 112.73
91 CAMARO .016 11.65 11.664 116.7
89 MUSTANG 124 11.55 11.564 115.21
74 CHEV .029 12.22 12.261 104.88
72 PINTO .105 11.1 11.222 119.41
78 MALIBU .090 9.96 10.094 132.63
-.030 10.3 10.443 128.44
.010 11.46 11.539 112.23
81 CHEVY .054 10.84 10.904 122.7
78 COROLLA 144 11.01 11.072 120.07
64 CHEVELLE -.058 11.35 11.366 117.26
.022 10.44 10.461 135.51
68 ROADRUNNER .021 11.62 11.687 109.02



V514
T509

1527
9308

9305
ANBYE ROUNDAA

RYAN HOL
TOM SUTERA

JON AHMANN
MARK GLASENER

STEVEN JANDA

CHANHASSEN MN
EDEN PRAIRIE MN

HASTINGS MN
CHIPPEWA FALLS WI

OWEN WI

94 CAMARO 728
1968 MUSTANG

88 MUSTANG
13 ZL1 CAMARO

16 CHALLENGER

.052
.039

-.007
-.087

.094

10.5
10.96

11.48
10.4

10.8

10.5
10.986

11.553
10.218

11.49
0

127.34
119.77

115
126.99

125.96
0



Rock Falls Raceway: STREET ELIMINATOR Results (09/23/2018)

*Winners Listed In Red

Round 4 (FINALS)

Cartt Driver Name Driver Location Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
N540 PETER NIELSEN CIRCLE PINES MN 13 CAMARO .046 13.58 13.608 99.16
472 ROSE LAWRENCE THUNDER BAY ONTARIO 06 MINI COOPER S .107 16.38 16.358 81.2
Round 3 (SEMI-FINALS)

Cartt Driver Name Driver Location Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
472 ROSE LAWRENCE THUNDER BAY ONTARIO 06 MINI COOPER S .026 16.28 16.402 85.3
J579 NATHAN JOHNSTON NEW HOPE MN 96 CAMARO .196 13.25 13.289 100.29
N540 PETER NIELSEN CIRCLE PINES MIN 13 CAMARO .064 13.57 13.636 95.63
9302 DAN STERN MELROSE WI 2018 DODGE .233 13.04 13.04 109.62
Round 2 (QUARTER-FINALS)

Car#t Driver Name Driver Location Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
J579 NATHAN JOHNSTON NEW HOPE MN 96 CAMARO .028 13.21 13.278 99.87
2537 JIM MCLEAN BYRON MN 13 MUSTANG GT 121 12.68 12.741 110.78
9302 DAN STERN MELROSE WI 2018 DODGE .169 13.04 13.052 108.13
337 LEE GERTNER ROCHESTER MN 94 HD -.078 11.66 11.792 110.36
472 ROSE LAWRENCE THUNDER BAY ONTARIO 06 MINI COOPER S .092 16.28 16.347 85.58
P582 PAUL SONGAS STACY MN 96 CAMARO 728 151 12.69 12.755 106.69
N540 PETER NIELSEN CIRCLE PINES MN 13 CAMARO .007 13.57 13.648 95.53
9301 CRHIS MCDONALD EAU CLAIRE WI 74 CHEVY MALIBU .045 12.6 12.745 107.75
Round 1

Cartt Driver Name Driver Location Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
1579 NATHAN JOHNSTON NEW HOPE MN 96 CAMARO .155 13.19 13.271 100.63
9314 S GOULET NEW RICHMOND WI 2014 FORD MUSTANG 128 14.1 14.085 99.73
337 LEE GERTNER ROCHESTER MN 94 HD .392 11.74 11.663 113.62
9310 CHRIS WACHER ROBERTS WI 09 PONTIAC .858 11.51 11.421 123.4
472 ROSE LAWRENCE THUNDER BAY ONTARIO 06 MINI COOPER S .202 16.28 16.283 85.94
9309 HARVEY HERMAN MARSHFIELD WI 16 DODGE CHARGER .054 12.55 12.487 111.15
P582 PAUL SONGAS STACY MN 96 CAMARO 728 .016 12.69 12.705 107.7
9306 MARK CHRISTOPHERSEN WITHER WI 85 YAMAHA .215 14.2 14.064 83.23
2537 JIM MCLEAN BYRON MN 13 MUSTANG GT .195 12.68 12.712 100.26
780 DANIEL KRECH .036 15.18 15.708 93.52
N540 PETER NIELSEN CIRCLE PINES MIN 13 CAMARO .036 13.59 13.629 95.6
9288 TONY KLINGELHOETS FARMINGTON MN 2000 MUSTANG .155 12.55 12.713 105.07
9302 DAN STERN MELROSE WI 2018 DODGE 141 13.11 13.022 107.87
499 JENNIFER GUND ANOKA MN 13 SONATA -.061 16.95 16.664 79.77
9301 CRHIS MCDONALD EAU CLAIRE WI 74 CHEVY MALIBU .059 12.6 12.839 107.73



53

MARK WICKSTROM

DURAND WI

.233

11.85

12.07

106.17



Rock Falls Raceway: TROPHY STREET BIKE Results (09/23/2018)

*Winners Listed In Red

Round 3 (FINALS)

Cart Driver Name Driver Location Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH

42 NELS TORGERSON  BLAIR WI 04 HD .380 13.18 13.296 98.69

53 MARK WICKSTROM DURAND WI 03 HARLEY -.010 11.9 12.342 94.97

Round 2 (SEMI-FINALS)

Cart Driver Name Driver Location Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH

42 NELS TORGERSON  BLAIR WI 04 HD .168 13.18 13.448 99.19
71 STAN SLEAVER GRAND MARSH WI 10 HARLEY -.057 11.15 11.007 121.75
53 MARK WICKSTROM DURAND WI 03 HARLEY .058 11.9 11.918 108.67
775 ERIC ARNESON MAUSTON WI 00 GDP .149 11.28 11.209 117.65
Round 1 (QUARTER-FINALS)

Cart Driver Name Driver Location Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH

775 ERIC ARNESON MAUSTON WI 00 GDP .068 11.3 11.311 107.53
05 ROBERT LEVAN RICE LAKE WI 00 SPORTSTER .004 13.2 13.454 96.97
42 NELS TORGERSON  BLAIR WI 04 HD .196 13.18 13.337 99.16
3 RANDY CZARNECK REEDSBURG WI 99 HARLEY .230 11.9 12.315 109.98
53 MARK WICKSTROM DURAND WI 03 HARLEY 332 11.9 12.314 88.43
61 ALEX JOHNSON ETTRICK WI 06 HD .650 12.95 13.232 102.73
71 STAN SLEAVER GRAND MARSH WI 10 HARLEY .182 11.15 11.274 106.98
11T TYLER MERTHALER BLAIR WI 09 DYNA STR BOB 571 12.1 12.186 108.46



Rock Falls Raceway: SATURDAY NITE SPECIAL Results (09/22/2018)

*Winners Listed In Red

Round 5 (FINALS)
Car#t
553L
G525

Round 4 (SEMI-FINALS)
Car#f

G525

533

553L
502B

Driver Name
JAKE LESNICK
MEL KNOTT

Driver Name
MEL KNOTT
KEVIN LUBAHN

JAKE LESNICK
SCOTT BERGHAMMER

Round 3 (QUARTER-FINALS)

Car#
G525
L566

502B
572D

553L
T522

533
P559

Round 2
Car#t
5028
2005

L566
580D

533
B577

572D
V514

553L
V502

G525
5044

T522
5860

P559
ANBYE ROUNDAA

Round 1

Driver Name
MEL KNOTT
LENNY LUDOWESE

SCOTT BERGHAMMER
DANIEL FLEWELLING

JAKE LESNICK
SHAWN ANDERSON

KEVIN LUBAHN
PHIL JOHNSON

Driver Name
SCOTT BERGHAMMER
SCOTTIE SCHOETTLE

LENNY LUDOWESE
STEVE STOCKTON

KEVIN LUBAHN
JOHN BLOMBERG

DANIEL FLEWELLING
RYAN HOL

JAKE LESNICK
DOUG VOLENEC

MEL KNOTT
ZACH SIMONSON

SHAWN ANDERSON
RON LANGOWSKI

PHIL JOHNSON

Driver Location

Vehicle Info

MAPLEWOOD MN
PRIOR LAKE MN

81 CAMARO
48 SILVERSTREAK

Driver Location Vehicle Info
PRIOR LAKE MN 48 SILVERSTREAK
MANTORVILLE MN 81 CUTLASS
MAPLEWOOD MN 81 CAMARO
RED WING MN 67 CAMARO
Driver Location Vehicle Info
PRIOR LAKE MN 48 SILVERSTREAK
SOMERSET WI 01 CAVALIER
RED WING MN 67 CAMARO
THUNDER BAY 74 VEGA
MAPLEWOOD MN 81 CAMARO
EAU CLAIRE WI 12 AMERICAN
MANTORVILLE MN 81 CUTLASS
Driver Location Vehicle Info
RED WING MN 67 CAMARO
WI

SOMERSET WI 01 CAVALIER
MENOMONIE WI 71 VEGA
MANTORVILLE MN 81 CUTLASS
CUMBERLAND WI 70 NOVA
THUNDER BAY 74 VEGA
CHANHASSEN MN 94 728
MAPLEWOOD MN 81 CAMARO
HAGER CITY WI 80 CORVETTE

PRIOR LAKE MN
ELEVA WI

EAU CLAIRE WI
WINONA MN

48 SILVERSTREAK
CAMARO

12 AMERICAN
KAWASAKI

Reaction Time Dialln Time Est. Time
.019 10.8 10.815
.014 9.61 9.725

Reaction Time Dialln Time Est. Time
.013 9.59 9.696
.201 9.48 9.513
.062 10.8 10.819
.028 10.95 11.03

Reaction Time Dialln Time Est. Time
.017 9.59 9.622
.023 9.9 9.877
.056 10.95 10.971
.084 9.41 9.402
.018 10.8 10.816
.031 7.52 7.517
.041 9.45 9.48
-.016 12.18 12.125

Reaction Time Dialln Time Est. Time
.050 10.95 10.967
.095 11.49 11.479
.052 9.9 9.906
-.011 9.01 9.628
.053 9.43 9.473
.025 10.35 10.327
-.006 9.41 9.427
-.020 10.6 10.59
.036 10.8 10.811
-.048 9.45 9.483
.013 9.59 9.601
.008 10.03 10.023
.018 7.51 7.539
.018 8.77 8.764
.052 12.12 12.165

0 0

<
)
T

123.69
137.37

137.25
134.47

141.22
140.8

124
172.45

139.7
108.89

<
)
T

137.39
111.29

134.26
105.16

139.76
130.63

143.6
127.57

123.67
142.16

136.68
134.32

174.82
145.45

108.73
0



Car#
V514
700

B577
785

V502
11

580D
R555

572D
575L

L566
920

G525
A510

2005
L545

P559
H538

533
910

553L
565P

T522
R543

5860
5614

5044
B518

502B
5320

Driver Name
RYAN HOL

JOHN BLOMBERG

DOUG VOLENEC

STEVE STOCKTON

DANIEL FLEWELLING

LOUIE RAFFETTO

LENNY LUDOWESE
RANDY JOHNSON

MEL KNOTT
RAND AKSAMIT

SCOTTIE SCHOETTLE

PHIL JOHNSON

DAN HARTFIEL

KEVIN LUBAHN
DAVID LUDOWESE

JAKE LESNICK
PETE MCKEETH

SHAWN ANDERSON
BILL RAUCH

RON LANGOWSKI

ZACH SIMONSON

ARNIE OZOLS

SCOTT BERGHAMMER
WILLIE GREY

Driver Location

Vehicle Info

CHANHASSEN MN

CUMBERLAND WI

HAGER CITY WI

MENOMONIE WI

THUNDER BAY

BOYD WI

SOMERSET WI
RIVER FALLS WI

PRIOR LAKE MN
EDEN PRAIRIE MN

WI

RAMSEY MN

MANTORVILLE MN
SOMERSET WI

MAPLEWOOD MN
GALESVILLE WI

EAU CLAIRE WI
ELY MN

WINONA MN

ELEVA WI

PRIOR LAKE MN

RED WING MN
LADYSMITH WI

94 728

70 NOVA

80 CORVETTE

71 VEGA

74 VEGA

66 CHEVY

01 CAVALIER
70 MAVERICK

48 SILVERSTREAK

85 CAMARO

70 DUSTER

81 CUTLASS
66 FAIRLANE

81 CAMARO
67 NOVA

12 AMERICAN
82 SPITZER

KAWASAKI

CAMARO

66 TEMPEST

67 CAMARO
23 T ALTERED

Reaction Time Dialln Time Est. Time

.087 10.69 10.582
-.066 11.27 11.22
.015 10.33 10.431
.182 11.63 11.718
.073 9.43 9.451
-.040 10.35 10.348
.013 8.96 9.029
.203 11.88 11.869
.023 9.37 9.419
-.008 9.15 10.226
.046 9.87 9.908
-.066 10.37 10.442
.085 9.59 9.609
.075 10.23 10.124
.056 11.49 11.476
-.004 10.34 10.32
.001 12.12 12.14
115 11.07 11.093
.060 9.45 9.43

.024 10.25 10.224
.019 10.82 10.818
-.003 8.57 8.533
.028 7.55 7.57

.041 10.18 10.204
.005 8.77 8.788
.023 9.47 9.486
.019 10.03 10.036
.012 10.38 10.401
.014 109 10.968
-.005 7.67 7.752

PH

127.67
119.7

116.34
116.97

142.58
127.63

139.1
110.51

143.54
94.28

133.91
126.25

134.97
131.5

114.02
134.2

106.66
119.19

145.27
131.48

123.71
156.12

163.18
131.63

147.39
140.96

134.55
135.51

141.43
171.62



*Winners Listed In Red

Round 4 (FINALS)
Car#t
B518
L566

Round 3 (SEMI-FINALS)

Car#
B518
203

L566
T522

Round 2 (QUARTER-FINALS)

Car#
L566
V502

203
572D

B518
533

T522
ANBYE ROUNDAA

Round 1
Car#t
V502

807

203
ANBYE ROUNDAN

B518
R543

572D
910

T522
5614

L566
565P

533
2005

Driver Name
ARNIE OZOLS
LENNY LUDOWESE

Driver Name
ARNIE OZOLS
PHIL IVES

LENNY LUDOWESE
SHAWN ANDERSON

Driver Name
LENNY LUDOWESE
DOUG VOLENEC

PHIL IVES
DANIEL FLEWELLING

ARNIE OZOLS
KEVIN LUBAHN

SHAWN ANDERSON

Driver Name
DOUG VOLENEC

PHIL IVES

ARNIE OZOLS

BILL RAUCH

DANIEL FLEWELLING

SHAWN ANDERSON

STEVE SHEPHERD

LENNY LUDOWESE
PETE MCKEETH

KEVIN LUBAHN

Driver Location Vehicle Info
PRIOR LAKE MN 66 TEMPEST
SOMERSET WI 385

Driver Location Vehicle Info
PRIOR LAKE MN 66 TEMPEST
SOMERSET WI 385

EAU CLAIRE WI DRAGSTER
Driver Location Vehicle Info
SOMERSET WI 385

HAGER CITY WI 80 CORVETTE

THUNDER BAY ONT

PRIOR LAKE MN
MANTORVILLE MN

EAU CLAIRE WI

Driver Location

74 VEGA

66 TEMPEST
81 OLDS CUTLASS

DRAGSTER

Vehicle Info

HAGER CITY WI

PRIOR LAKE MN
ELY MN

THUNDER BAY ONT

EAU CLAIRE WI

NORTHFIELD MN

SOMERSET WI
GALESVILLE WI

MANTORVILLE MN

80 CORVETTE

66 TEMPEST
83 SPITZER RED

74 VEGA

DRAGSTER

69 Z-28 CAMARO

385
67 CHEV NOVA

81 OLDS CUTLASS

Rock Falls Raceway: SATURDAY GAMBLERS Results (09/22/2018)

Reaction Time DialInTime Est. Time
.008 10.35 10.347
-.011 9.88 9.867
Reaction Time DialInTime Est. Time
.008 10.38 10.375
151 10.38 10.288
.000 9.89 9.88
.059 9.96 9.948
Reaction Time DialInTime Est. Time
.008 9.91 9.89
.062 9.45 9.43
.003 10.38 10.332
-.004 9.42 9.378
.009 10.39 10.426
.054 9.45 9.435
.027 9.95 9.96
0 0
Reaction Time DialInTime Est. Time
.021 9.41 9.523
.038 10.37 10.53
.014 10.38 10.385
0 0
.028 10.4 10.458
.016 10.16 10.231
.055 9.42 9.454
.049 10.22 10.265
.005 9.95 9.97
.011 9.46 9.491
.055 9.92 9.911
.000 8.61 8.599
.193 9.46 9.458
-.060 11.42 11.503

MPH

137.08
134.63

T

<
©
T

128.98
119.78

132.08
116.02

134.15
142.88

123.77
144.29

128.54
145.22

139.3

135.04
126.01

114.4

124.98

130.77

137.81
130.99

131.72
140.81

134.08
154.99

139.86
113.49



Rock Falls Raceway: SPORT COMPACTS Results (09/23/2018)

*Winners Listed In Red

Round 1 (FINALS)

Cart Driver Name Driver Location Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
473 KEITH LAWRENCE NEEBING THUNDER BAY 78 COROLLA .368 10.96 11.092 120.02
9316 PHONG LEE BROOKLYN CENTER MN 99 HONDA CIVIC 127 12 11.971 115.24




Rock Falls Raceway: LAST CHANCE ELIMINATOR Results (09/23/2018)

*Winners Listed In Red

Round 4 (FINALS)

Car# Driver Name
806 BILL JACOBSON
P582 PAUL SONGAS

Round 3 (SEMI-FINALS)

Car# Driver Name
806 BILL JACOBSON
407 BILL SEDLACEK
P582 PAUL SONGAS

ANBYE ROUNDAA

Round 2 (QUARTER-FINALS)

Car# Driver Name

806 BILL JACOBSON

5004 JERRY KORPI

407 BILL SEDLACEK

9288 TONY KLINGELHOETS
P582 PAUL SONGAS

9310 CHRIS WACHER
Round 1

Car# Driver Name

5004 JERRY KORPI

7265 MICHAEL ALTHARDT
9288 TONY KLINGELHOETS
R55 KARL WAMHOFF
9310 CHRIS WACHER

337 LEE GERTNER

806 BILL JACOBSON

K555 CHARLIE WAMHOFF
407 BILL SEDLACEK

T509 TOM SUTERA

P582 PAUL SONGAS

11 JOHN PETERSON

Driver Location Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
.036 10.43 10.577 128.64
STACY MN 96 CAMARO 728 .107 12.74 12.695 107.34
Driver Location Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
.093 10.4 10.445 129.03
CADOTT WI 89 MUSTANG -.013 11.57 11.535 115.94
STACY MN 96 CAMARO 728 .002 12.75 12.756 106.77
0 0 0
Driver Location Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
.025 10.41 10.44 122.95
ALBERT LEA MN 12 ARTIC CAT .262 9.58 9.581 134.54
CADOTT WI 89 MUSTANG .005 11.57 11.846 93.61
FARMINGTON MN 2000 MUSTANG .048 12.45 12.754 104.73
STACY MN 96 CAMARO 728 .057 12.74 12.758 106.97
ROBERTS WI 09 PONTIAC .266 11.3 11.189 124.53
Driver Location Vehicle Info Reaction Time Dial In Time Est. Time MPH
ALBERT LEA MN 12 ARTIC CAT .248 9.58 10.787 88.75
MENOMONIE WI 72 PINTO -.029 111 11.134 118.82
FARMINGTON MN 2000 MUSTANG .095 12.65 12.65 97.61
ZUMBROTA MN .100 11.27 11.354 116.75
ROBERTS WI 09 PONTIAC .239 11.3 11.494 124.43
ROCHESTER MN 94 HD .370 11.7 11.669 112.24
.033 10.34 10.437 129.23
ZUMBROTA MN 64 CHEVELLE -.137 11.35 11.363 117.1
CADOTT WI 89 MUSTANG .051 11.55 11.574 115.37
EDEN PRAIRIE MN 1968 MUSTANG -.087 10.97 10.973 119.6
STACY MN 96 CAMARO 728 .012 12.72 13.004 86.42
.702 10.3 28.564 52.74



